
 

 

 

RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID RM-113534 
ASPHALTIC CONCRETE AND TACK OIL 

 

 AREA A - NORTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE 

 
MILE POST 67.2 TO 90.0 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

  

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

2 

 

25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

3 

 

25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

 

4 

 

25 

 

GALLON 
TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$55.00 

 

$1,375.00 

 

                                                             TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ 7.375.00_ 

 

 

 AREA B - NORTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE 

 
MILE POST 90.0 to 105.0 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

  

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

2 

 

25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

3 

 

25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

 

4 

 

25 

 

GALLON 

TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$55.00 

 

$1,375.00 

 

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ _7,375.00 
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RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID RM-113534 
ASPHALTIC CONCRETE AND TACK OIL 

 

AREA C - NORTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE 

 
MILE POST 105.0 to 122.0 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

  

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$89.50 

 

$2,237.50 

 

2 

 

     25 
 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$91.50 

 

$2,287.50 

 

3 

 

    25 
 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$91.50 

 

$2,287.50 

 

 

4 

 

    25 
 

GALLON 
TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$150.00 

 

$3,750.00 

 

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ 10,562.50_ 

 

AREA D - NORTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE 

 
MILE POST 0.0 TO 8.2 HUDSON BAY EXTENSION WHICH INCLUDES  

EASTERLY AND WESTERLY ALIGNMENTS 

 

ITEM  QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

  

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

50 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$89.50 

 

$4,475.00 

 

2 

 

50 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$91.50 

 

$4,575.00 

 

3 

 

50 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$91.50 

 

$4,575.00 

 

 

4 

 

50 

 

GALLON 
TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$150.00 

 

$7,500.00 

 

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ _21,125.00 
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RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID RM-113534 
ASPHALTIC CONCRETE AND TACK OIL 

 

 

AREA E - SOUTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE 

MILE POST 0.0 TO 27.5 CAMDEN COUNTY 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$62.38 

 

$1,871.40 

 

2 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$62.38 

 

$1,871.40 

 

3 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$62.38 

 

$1,871.40 

 

 

4 

 

30 

 

GALLON 
TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$75.00 

 

$2,250.00 

                                                            

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ 7,864.20_ 
 

 

AREA F - SOUTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE 

MILE POST 27.5 TO 50.0 BURLINGTON COUNTY 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$62.38 

 

$1,871.40 

 

2 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$62.38 

 

$1,871.40 

 

3 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$62.38 

 

$1,871.40 

 

 

4 

 

30 

 

GALLON 
TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$75.00 

 

$2,250.00 

                                                      

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ 7,864.00_ 
 

  



 

RM-113534 ASPHALTIC CONCRETE AND TACK OIL Page 4 
 

RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID RM-113534 
ASPHALTIC CONCRETE AND TACK OIL 

 

 

AREA G - SOUTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE 

MILE POST 50.0 TO 67.2 BURLINGTON COUNTY & MERCER COUNTY 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$62.38 

 

$1,871.40 

 

2 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$62.38 

 

$1,871.40 

 

3 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$62.38 

 

$1,871.40 

 

 

4 

 

30 

 

GALLON 
TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$75.00 

 

$2,250.00 

                                                          

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ _7,864.20_________________ 
 

 

AREA H - SOUTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE 

MILE POST 0.0 TO 6.5 PEARL HARBOR EXTENSION BURLINGTON COUNTY 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$62.38 

 

$1,871.40 

 

2 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$62.38 

 

$1,871.40 

 

3 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$62.38 

 

$1,871.40 

 

 

4 

 

30 

 

GALLON 
TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$75.00 

 

$2,250.00 

                                                           

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ _7,864.20_ 
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RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID RM-113534 
ASPHALTIC CONCRETE AND TACK OIL 

 

AREA I - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 0 TO 27.0  

Not awarded 
                                                        

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

20 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

2 

 

20 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

3 

 

20 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

 

4 

 

20 

 

GALLON 
TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ __________________ 

 

 

AREA J - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 27.0 TO 48.0 

Not awarded 
 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

20 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

2 

 

20 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

3 

 

20 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

 

4 

 

20 

 

GALLON 

 

TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ __________________ 
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RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID RM-113534 
ASPHALTIC CONCRETE AND TACK OIL 

 

 

 AREA K - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 48.0 TO 55.0 

Not awarded 
 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

20 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

2 

 

20 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

3 

 

20 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

 

4 

 

20 

 

GALLON 

 

TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ __________________ 

 

 

AREA L - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 55.0 TO 94.0 

Not awarded 
 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

2 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

3 

 

30 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

 

4 

 

30 

 

GALLON 

 

TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$ 

 

$ 

 

                                                        TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ __________________ 
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RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID RM-113534 
ASPHALTIC CONCRETE AND TACK OIL 

 

 

AREA M - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 94.0 TO 120.0 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

20 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

2 

 

20 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

3 

 

20 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

 

4 

 

20 

 

GALLON 

 

TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$55.00 

 

$1,100.00 

 

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ 5,900.00_ 

 
 

 

AREA N - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 120.0 TO 134.0 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

50 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$4,000.00 

 

2 

 

50 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$4,000.00 

 

3 

 

50 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$4,000.00 

 

 

4 

 

50 

 

GALLON 

 

TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$55.00 

 

$2,750.00 

 

                                                          TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ _14,750.00 
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RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID RM-113534 
ASPHALTIC CONCRETE AND TACK OIL 

 

AREA O - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 134.0 TO 143.0 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

50 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$4,000.00 

 

2 

 

50 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$4,000.00 

 

3 

 

50 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$80.00 

 

$4,000.00 

 

 

4 

 

50 

 

GALLON 

 

TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$55.00 

 

$2,750.00 

 

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ _14,750.00 

 
 

 

AREA P - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 143.0 TO 153.0 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

60 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$89.50 

 

$5,370.00 

 

2 

 

60 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$91.50 

 

$5,490.00 

 

3 

 

60 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$91.50 

 

$5,490.00 

 

 

4 

 

60 

 

GALLON 

 

TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$150.00 

 

$9,000.00 

 

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ 25,350.00_ 
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RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID RM-113534 
ASPHALTIC CONCRETE AND TACK OIL 

 

AREA Q - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 153.0 TO 158.0 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$89.50 

 

$2,237.50 

 

2 

 

25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$91.50 

 

$2,287.50 

 

3 

 

    25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$91.50 

 

$2,287.50 

 

 

4 

 

25 

 

GALLON 

 

TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$150.00 

 

$3,750 

 

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ 10,562.50 

 

 

AREA R - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 158.0 TO 172.0 

 

ITEM   QTY. UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 

 

1 

 

25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-2  
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$89.50 

 

$2,237.50 

 

2 

 

25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-4 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$91.50 

 

$2,287.50 

 

3 

 

25 

 

TON 
HOT ASPHALT I-5 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS 

 

$91.50 

 

$2,287.50 

 

 

4 

 

25 

 

GALLON 

 

TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS 
PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS  

 

$150.00 

 

$3,750.00 

 

                                                           TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 $ 10,562.50 
 

 


