AREA A - NORTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE

MILE POST 67.2 TO 90.0

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
2	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
3	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
4	25	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$55.00	\$1,375.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ 7.375.00_

AREA B - NORTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE

MILE POST 90.0 to 105.0

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
2	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
3	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
4	25	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$55.00	\$1,375.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ _7,375.00

AREA C - NORTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE

MILE POST 105.0 to 122.0

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$89.50	\$2,237.50
2	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$91.50	\$2,287.50
3	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$91.50	\$2,287.50
4	25	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$150.00	\$3,750.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ 10,562.50

AREA D - NORTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE

MILE POST 0.0 TO 8.2 HUDSON BAY EXTENSION WHICH INCLUDES EASTERLY AND WESTERLY ALIGNMENTS

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	50	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$89.50	\$4,475.00
2	50	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$91.50	\$4,575.00
3	50	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$91.50	\$4,575.00
4	50	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$150.00	\$7,500.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ _21,125.00

AREA E - SOUTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE MILE POST 0.0 TO 27.5 CAMDEN COUNTY

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL
		OF MEAS.		PRICE	DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$62.38	\$1,871.40
2	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$62.38	\$1,871.40
3	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$62.38	\$1,871.40
4	30	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$75.00	\$2,250.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ 7,864.20_

AREA F - SOUTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE MILE POST 27.5 TO 50.0 BURLINGTON COUNTY

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$62.38	\$1,871.40
2	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$62.38	\$1,871.40
3	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$62.38	\$1,871.40
4	30	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$75.00	\$2,250.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ 7,864.00_

AREA G - SOUTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE MILE POST 50.0 TO 67.2 BURLINGTON COUNTY & MERCER COUNTY

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL
		OF		PRICE	DOLLAR
		MEAS.			AMOUNT
1	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$62.38	\$1,871.40
2	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$62.38	\$1,871.40
3	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$62.38	\$1,871.40
4	30	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$75.00	\$2,250.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ _7,864.20

AREA H - SOUTHERN SECTION OF THE NJ TURNPIKE MILE POST 0.0 TO 6.5 PEARL HARBOR EXTENSION BURLINGTON COUNTY

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL
		OF MEAS.		PRICE	DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$62.38	\$1,871.40
2	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$62.38	\$1,871.40
3	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$62.38	\$1,871.40
4	30	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$75.00	\$2,250.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ _7,864.20_

AREA I - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 0 TO 27.0 Not awarded

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	20	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$
2	20	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$
3	20	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$
4	20	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ _____

AREA J - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 27.0 TO 48.0 Not awarded

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	20	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$
2	20	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$
3	20	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$
4	20	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ _____

AREA K - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 48.0 TO 55.0 Not awarded

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	20	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$
2	20	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$
3	20	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$
4	20	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ _____

AREA L - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 55.0 TO 94.0 Not awarded

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR
		MEAS.		11102	AMOUNT
1	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$
2	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$
3	30	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$
4	30	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$	\$

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ _____

AREA M - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 94.0 TO 120.0

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	20	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
2	20	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
3	20	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
4	20	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$55.00	\$1,100.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ 5,900.00_

AREA N - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 120.0 TO 134.0

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	50	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$4,000.00
2	50	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$4,000.00
3	50	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$4,000.00
4	50	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$55.00	\$2,750.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ _14,750.00

AREA O - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 134.0 TO 143.0

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	50	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$4,000.00
2	50	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$4,000.00
3	50	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$80.00	\$4,000.00
4	50	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$55.00	\$2,750.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ _14,750.00

AREA P - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 143.0 TO 153.0

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	60	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$89.50	\$5,370.00
2	60	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$91.50	\$5,490.00
3	60	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$91.50	\$5,490.00
4	60	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$150.00	\$9,000.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ 25,350.00

AREA Q - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 153.0 TO 158.0

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$89.50	\$2,237.50
2	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$91.50	\$2,287.50
3	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$91.50	\$2,287.50
4	25	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$150.00	\$3,750

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ 10,562.50

AREA R - THE GARDEN STATE PARKWAY MILE MARKER 158.0 TO 172.0

ITEM	QTY.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-2 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$89.50	\$2,237.50
2	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-4 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$91.50	\$2,287.50
3	25	TON	HOT ASPHALT I-5 PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$91.50	\$2,287.50
4	25	GALLON	TACK OIL IN 5 GALLON CANS PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS	\$150.00	\$3,750.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 4 \$ 10,562.50